
Day / 
Time

10:30- 
11:30

11:30- 
12:30

12:30- 
01:30

01:30-
02:00

02:00-
03:00

03:00-
04:00

04:00-
04:10

04:10-05:10 05:10-06:10

AIES DBMS R DBMSL-T1 DAAL-T2 R FMIS IL
209 209 APL-T3 OSL-T4 209 209

AIES DBMS E OSL-T1 DBMSLT2 E FMIS
209 209 DAAL-T3 APL-T4 209
DAA DBMS C APL-T1 OSL-T2 C OS
209 209 DBMSL-T3 DAAL-T4 209

AIES OS E DAAL-T1 APL-T2 E DAA
209 209 OSL-T3 DBMSL-T4 209
OS DAA S S FMIS
209 209 209

S S

Subject Subject Batches
FMIS DBMSL ALL
AIES DAAL ALL
DAA OSL T1,T2,T4
OS OSL T3
DBMS APL ALL
IL Mini Project-I

Prof.D.V.Chaudhari
Kavita Patil

Thu

Theory Practical

Mon

Mini-ProjectFri

Sat

Sharayu Bonde
Kavita T. Patil

Faculty
Bhagyashri TokeKajal Borole

Faculty

Wed

Tue

TIME TABE- 2017-18 (Sem-VI)
Govt. College of Engineering, Jalgaon

Dept. of Computer Engg
w.e.f. 26/12/2017Class : TY (Computer)

Computer Dept.
HOD

Sharayu Bonde

Prof.K.R.Sarode
Bhagyashri Toke Prof.H.D. Gadade

Chetana Chaudhari

Mr. H.D.Gadade
Time Table Incharge

Respective Guide


